
May 2022

Sports

Monday, May 2, 2022

Varsity Track vs Terre Haute South
Mon 5/2/2022 5:00 PM - 6:20 PM

Location: Terre Haute South Vigo High School (3737 S 7th St, Terre Haute, IN, 47802, United States)

Wednesday, May 4, 2022

Varsity Softball vs Providence Cristo Rey
Wed 5/4/2022 5:30 PM - 6:50 PM

Location: Providence Cristo Rey (75 N Belleview Pl, Indianapolis, IN, 46222, United States)

Thursday, May 5, 2022

Varsity Softball vs Greenwood
Thu 5/5/2022 5:00 PM - 6:20 PM

Location: Indiana School For The Deaf (1200 E 42nd St, Indianapolis, IN, 46205, United States)

Varsity Baseball vs Providence Cristo Rey
Thu 5/5/2022 5:30 PM - 6:50 PM

Location: TBA

Tuesday, May 10, 2022

Varsity Baseball vs Southwestern
Tue 5/10/2022 5:30 PM - 6:50 PM

Location: Southwestern High School (3406 W 600 S, Shelbyville, IN, 46176, United States)

Wednesday, May 11, 2022

Varsity Softball vs Traders Point
Wed 5/11/2022 5:00 PM - 6:20 PM

Location: Traders Point Christian Academy (5608 Whitestown Pkwy, Whitestown, IN, 46075, United States)

Thursday, May 12, 2022

Varsity Track vs Cass



Thu 5/12/2022 5:45 PM - 7:20 PM

Location: Blackford High School (2392 N Sr 3 N, Hartford City, IN, 47348, United States)

Friday, May 13, 2022

Varsity Track vs Union City
Fri 5/13/2022 5:30 PM - 6:50 PM

Location: Union City Community Jr/Sr High School (603 N Walnut St, Union City, IN, 47390, United States)

Monday, May 16, 2022

Varsity Softball vs University
Mon 5/16/2022 5:00 PM - 6:20 PM

Location: University High School (2825 W 116th St, Carmel, IN, 46032, United States)

Varsity Baseball vs Indy Genesis
Mon 5/16/2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Location: Indiana School For The Deaf (1200 E 42nd St, Indianapolis, IN, 46205, United States)

Wednesday, May 18, 2022

Varsity Baseball vs Traders Point
Wed 5/18/2022 5:00 PM - 6:20 PM

Location: Indiana School For The Deaf (1200 E 42nd St, Indianapolis, IN, 46205, United States)

Varsity Softball vs Irvington Prep
Wed 5/18/2022 5:30 PM - 6:50 PM

Location: Indiana School For The Deaf (1200 E 42nd St, Indianapolis, IN, 46205, United States)

Friday, May 20, 2022

Varsity Baseball vs Morristown
Fri 5/20/2022 5:30 PM - 6:50 PM

Location: Morristown High School (223 S Patterson St, Morristown, IN, 46161, United States)

Varsity Softball vs Morristown
Fri 5/20/2022 5:30 PM - 6:30 PM

Location: Morristown High School (223 S Patterson St, Morristown, IN, 46161, United States)


